Motor Controllers
AC Variable Frequency Drives
Type VariFlex3 RVFF
Product Description Ordering Key
Approvals
Type Selection
VariFlex3 AC Drive
Frame Size

se Motor
Rating
Ordering Code
Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 4 Size 5 Size 6
38
0
-
48
0V
A
C
 (+
10
%
 to
 1
5%
)
3-
P
ha
se
3.7kW, 5.0HP RVFFA3400400F - - - - -
5.5kW, 7.5HP RVFFA3400550F - - - - -
7.5kW, 10HP RVFFA3400750F - - - - -
11.0kW, 15HP - RVFFB3401100F - - - -
15.0kW, 20HP - RVFFB3401500F - - - -
18.5kW, 25HP - - RVFFC3401850F - - -
22.0kW, 30HP - - RVFFC3402200F - - -
30.0kW, 40HP - - RVFFC3403000F - - -
37.0kW, 50HP - - - RVFFD3403700F - -
45.0kW, 60HP - - - RVFFD3404500F - -
55.0kW, 75HP - - - RVFFD3405500F - -
75kW, 100HP - - - - RVFFE3407500 -
90kW, 125HP - - - - RVFFE3409000 -
110kW, 150HP - - - - - RVFFF34011000
132kW, 175HP - - - - - RVFFF34013200
160kW, 215HP - - - - - RVFFF34016000
Input / Output Data
Model: RVFF RVFFA3400400F RVFFA3400550F RVFFA3400750F RVFFB3401100F
Nominal motor power 3.7kW 5.5kW 7.5kW 11.0kW
Horsepower rating 5HP 7.5HP 10.0HP 15.0HP